Grade 7 Language Oral Communication - Speaker’s Tone

Speaker's Tone

Speaker

Words or phrases used that
stood out as relating to the
tone of the presentation

What can you share about
the speaker’s tone and
style?

(e.g., confident, serious,
humorous, informal, etc.)

Was the tone effective?
Why or why not?

Was this an effective presentation, based on the criteria? Why or why not?

TVO Media Education Group




	Q1: 
	Q2: 
	Q3: 
	Q4: 
	Q5: 


